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ALL CONES USED FOR LANE CLOSURES DURING THE HOURS OF DARKNESS SHALL BE FITTED WITH

7.

ADDITIONAL ADVANCE FLAGGERS ARE REQUIRED.

Min D

-3 PERCENT AND LONGER THAN 1 MILE.

ft

Min A Min B Min C

* * *

USE ON SUSTAINED DOWNGRADE STEEPER THAN*

25 & BELOW

mph

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

45 

50 

55 

60 

65 

APPROACHING TRAFFIC AS WELL AS APPROACHING VEHICLES AFTER THE FIRST VEHICLE HAS STOPPED. 

FLAGGER SHOULD STAND IN A CONSPICUOUS PLACE, FACING TRAFFIC AT ALL TIMES, BE VISIBLE TO

FLAGGER SHALL BE USED AT EACH INTERSECTION WITHIN THE TRAFFIC CONTROL AREA.

CONTROL AREA. WHERE VEHICULAR TRAFFIC CAN NOT EFFECTIVELY SELF-REGULATE, AT LEAST ONE

WHEN A PILOT CAR IS USED, PLACE A C37 (CA) SIGN AT ALL INTERSECTIONS WITHIN TRAFFIC

FOR LANE CLOSURE DURING HOURS OF DARKNESS.

ALL SIGNS SHALL HAVE A BLACK LEGEND ON FLUORESCENT ORANGE BACKGROUND AND SHALL BE

WHEN FLAGGER IS NOT VISIBLE FROM THIS LOCATION PLACE A C29 (CA) SIGN BELOW THE C9A (CA) SIGN.

NO SCALE

GATE CONES

ONE LANE

ROAD

A A A

E

100’ Max

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS (TABLE 1)

(TABLE 2)

D

(NOTE 5)

B

(NOTE 7)

100’ Max

(NOTE 5)

XXX FT

E

(NOTE 7)

C29 (CA)

C9A (CA)

A

PREPARED
TO

STOP

BE

AHEAD

WORK

ROAD

AHEAD

ONE LANE

ROAD

A A

ADVANCE WARNING SIGNS (TABLE 1)

NOTES: LEGEND SIGN PANEL SIZE (MINIMUM)

WORK

AREA

ADVANCE WARNING SIGN SPACING Max CONE SPACING

CONE SPACING

(TABLE 3)

EQUIPPED WITH AT LEAST TWO 16" x 16" ORANGE FLAGS FOR DAYTIME CLOSURE OR FLASHING BEACONS

BUFFER SPACE

APPROVED FOR TRAFFIC HANDLING WORK ONLY

URBAN (MORE THAN 40 mph)

URBAN (30 mph TO 40 mph)

URBAN (25 mph OR LESS)

250 250 250

DOWNGRADE

Min D

TAPER TANGENT CONFLICT

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

110

120

130

10

12

15

17

20
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25

27
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32
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NOTES:

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2. EXACT LOCATION OF RUMBLESTRIP TO BE DETERMINE BY THE ENGINEER.

Q-1

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

Men

1
R 34.00 R 34.49 27B Lt 25.9

R 34.00 R 34.55 27B Rt 29.0

2

R 38.21 R 38.28 27B Lt 370 3.7

R 38.76 39.85 27B Rt 54.2 R39.142 EQUATES TO 39.205  

R 38.77 39.17 27B Lt 21.1

R 38.97 R 39.05 25 CL-NB 422 4.2 20 422 20

R 38.97 R 39.05 25 CL-SB 422 4.2 20 422 20

R 39.05 39.40 29 CL 30.3 130 130

39.44 39.56 29 CL 634 12.7 56 56

40.03 41.31 27B Rt 67.6

40.30 40.86 27B Lt 29.6

41.37 42.09 27B Rt 38.0

41.39 42.09 27B Lt 37.0

42.12 42.35 27B Lt 12.1

42.12 42.22 27B Rt 528 5.3

42.41 R 42.54 27B Lt 686 6.9

R 42.49 R 42.54 27B Rt 264 2.6

3

48.98 49.04 22 CL 317 3.2 30 634 30

49.04 50.66 27B Rt 85.5

49.07 49.57 27B Lt 26.4

49.52 49.82 22 CL 15.8 134 134

49.69 50.66 27B Lt 51.2

51.10 51.40 27B Lt 15.8

51.10 51.85 27B Rt 39.6

51.52 51.85 27B Lt 17.4

52.95 54.00 27B Rt 55.4

52.96 54.00 27B Lt 54.9

54.25 54.95 27B Lt/Rt 73.9

54.95 55.19 27B Lt/Rt 25.3

NO RUMBLESTRIP 5’ EACH SIDE OF SENSOR

PAVEMENT SENSOR @ PM 41.2

2,587

2,904

5,423

2,112

1,515

6,758

2,957

3,802

3,696

1,214

8,554

2,640

1,584

5,122

1,584

3,960

1,742

5,544

5,491

3,696

1,267

3,168

6,060

2,534

COUNTY

WHITE YELLOWSTANDARD MODIFIED EDGELINE

EA LF LF

 TYPE D

LF STA STA STA STA EA

SEGMENT

NUMBER

POST MILE

FROM TO

NUMBER

DETAIL
DETAIL

LENGTHLt/Rt/

CL

CENTERLINE

RUMBLE STRIP
REMOVE 

PAVEMENT MARKER

TRAFFIC STRIPE

REMARKS

PAVEMENT MARKER

 (RETROREFLECTIVE)

(N)

4" THERMOPLASTIC

 TYPE H

EA

(ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

(SINUSOIDAL)

(SINUSOIDAL)
(HAZARDOUS WASTE)
  TRAFFIC STRIPE

 THERMOPLASTIC 
REMOVE YELLOW 

LF

5423

2112

422

422

6,060

2,536

6758

2957

3802

3696

1214

528

686

264

634

8554

2640

3,168

5122

1584

3960

1742

5544

5491

7392

2534

 TYPE D

EA

PAVEMENT MARKER

 TYPE H

EA

 (RETROREFLECTIVE-

RECESSED)

SUBTOTAL 720.0 013,243 72,003 13,24358.6 0 70.4 390 164 40186

PAVEMENT DELINEATION
Hum 101  PM 0.08 (At Rte 271)

NUMBER
DETAIL

WHITE

SOLID

WHITE

BROKEN
THERMOPLASTIC

REMOVE

TRAFFIC STRIPE

THERMOPLASTIC

PAVEMENT MARKING

(ENHANCED WET 

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

SQFTLFLFLF

27B

27C

38A

TYPE III

SUBTOTAL

TOTAL

* QUANTITY INCLUDED AS PAY ITEM IN 

PAVEMENT DELINEATION TOTALS (Sht Q-5)

335

100

335

100

435 100

*535 335 42

42

LOCATION

41.2

EA REMARKS

MAINTAIN EXISTING TMS ELEMENTS

1 PAVEMENT SENSORHum,

(Co, PM)

MAINTAIN EXISTING TMS ELEMENTS
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NOTES:

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2. EXACT LOCATION OF RUMBLESTRIP TO BE DETERMINE BY THE ENGINEER.

Q-2

T 0.00 T 0.12 29 CL 634 12.7 56 56

T 0.00 T 0.05 27B Lt 264 2.6

0.30 0.64 22 CL 18.0 152 152

T 0.10 T 0.16 27B Rt 317 3.2

T 0.16 T 0.20 27B Lt 211 2.1

0.31 0.43 27B Lt 634 6.3

0.36 0.50 27B Rt 739 7.4

R 5.90 R 7.77 27B Lt/Rt 197.5

R 7.81 R 7.87 27B Lt/Rt 317 6.3

R 8.00 R 8.30 27B Rt 15.8

R 8.00 R 8.31 27B Lt 16.4

R 8.49 R 8.60 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 8.55 R 8.60 27B Lt 264 2.6

R 8.63 R 8.70 27B Rt 370 3.7

R 8.64 R 8.75 27B Lt 581 5.8

R 8.87 R 9.03 27B Rt 845 8.4

R 8.87 R 9.56 27B Lt 36.4

R 9.09 R 9.13 27B Rt 211 2.1

R 9.26 R 9.37 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 9.56 R 9.75 27B Rt 10.0

R 9.56 R 9.85 27B Lt 15.3

R 9.86 R 9.97 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 9.94 R 10.16 27B Lt 11.6

R 10.07 R 10.73 27B Rt 34.8

R 10.26 R 10.87 27B Lt 32.2

R 10.88 R 11.22 27B Rt 18.0

R 11.02 R 11.31 27B Lt 15.3

R 11.36 R 11.63 27B Rt 14.3

R 11.48 R 11.67 27B Lt 10.0

R 11.78 R 12.02 27B Lt 12.7

R 11.80 R 12.07 27B Rt 14.3

Hum 6

1,795

9,874

1,584

1,637

3,643

1,003

1,531

1,162

3,485

3,221

1,795

1,531

1,426

1,003

1,267

1,426

2,536

3,590

2,536

264

3,590

634

739

19747

634

1584

1637

581

264

370

581

845

3643

211

3485

3221

1795

1267

4

69.69 70.43 27B Rt 39.1

69.70 71.91 27B Lt 11,669 116.7

70.49 70.62 27B Rt 686 6.9

70.68 70.86 27B Rt 950 9.5

70.92 71.76 27B Rt 44.4

5

T 91.29 T 91.33 27B Lt 211 2.1

T 91.33 92.70 22 CL 14.4 124 124 T91.355 EQUATES TO 92.452

93.60 93.71 22 CL 581 5.8 52 52

93.61 93.71 27B Lt/Rt 528 10.6

93.76 93.88 22 CL 634 6.3 56 56

93.76 93.88 27B Lt 634 6.3

93.80 93.87 27B Rt 370 3.7

93.92 96.50 22 CL 13,622 136.2 1138

93.94 94.51 27B Lt 30.1  

95.77 95.90 27B Lt 686 6.9

96.05 96.42 27B Lt 19.5

96.50 96.60 CL 52822 5.3 46 46

96.60 96.86 27B Lt/Rt 27.5

96.89 97.10 22 CL 11.1 96 96

97.31 97.47 22 CL 845 8.4 74 74

97.50 99.20 22 CL 89.8 752 752

3,907

4,435

1,441

3,010

1,954

1,373

1,109

8,976

1,138

11669

4435

211

2,882

1,162

1,268

27,244

1954

1,056

2746

2,218

1,690

17,952

27,244

1,268

1,162

2,882

17,952

1,690

2,218

1,056

COUNTY

WHITE YELLOWSTANDARD MODIFIED EDGELINE

EA LF LF

 TYPE D

LF STA STA STA STA EA

SEGMENT

NUMBER

POST MILE

FROM TO

NUMBER

DETAIL
DETAIL

LENGTHLt/Rt/

CL

CENTERLINE

RUMBLE STRIP
REMOVE 

PAVEMENT MARKER

TRAFFIC STRIPE

REMARKS

PAVEMENT MARKER

 (RETROREFLECTIVE)

(N)

4" THERMOPLASTIC

 TYPE H

EA

(ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

(SINUSOIDAL)

(SINUSOIDAL)
(HAZARDOUS WASTE)
  TRAFFIC STRIPE

 THERMOPLASTIC 
REMOVE YELLOW 

LF

 TYPE D

EA

PAVEMENT MARKER

 TYPE H

EA

 (RETROREFLECTIVE-

RECESSED)

SUBTOTAL 220.7 514.3 308.0 02,546 2,54661,597 62,515 61,597110.9 0 0

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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NOTES:

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2. EXACT LOCATION OF RUMBLESTRIP TO BE DETERMINE BY THE ENGINEER.

Q-3

COUNTY

WHITE YELLOWSTANDARD MODIFIED EDGELINE

EA LF LF

 TYPE D

LF STA STA STA STA EA

SEGMENT

NUMBER

POST MILE

FROM TO

NUMBER

DETAIL
DETAIL

LENGTHLt/Rt/

CL

CENTERLINE

RUMBLE STRIP
REMOVE 

PAVEMENT MARKER

TRAFFIC STRIPE

REMARKS

PAVEMENT MARKER

 (RETROREFLECTIVE)

(N)

4" THERMOPLASTIC

 TYPE H

EA

(ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

(SINUSOIDAL)

(SINUSOIDAL)
(HAZARDOUS WASTE)
  TRAFFIC STRIPE

 THERMOPLASTIC 
REMOVE YELLOW 

LF

 TYPE D

EA

PAVEMENT MARKER

 TYPE H

EA

 (RETROREFLECTIVE-

RECESSED)

R 12.18 R 12.25 27B Rt 370 3.7

R 12.22 R 12.28 27B Lt 317 3.2

R 12.29 R 12.48 27B Rt 10.0

R 12.34 R 12.50 27B Lt 845 8.4

R 12.83 R 12.91 27B Rt 422 4.2

R 13.17 R 13.32 27B Rt 792 7.9

R 13.48 R 13.67 27B Lt 903 9.0

R 13.50 R 13.59 27B Rt 475 4.8

R 13.62 R 13.66 27B Rt 211 2.1

R 13.71 R 13.77 27B Lt 317 3.2

R 13.81 R 13.85 27B Lt 211 2.1

R 13.99 R 14.29 27B Rt 15.8

R 14.39 R 14.46 27B Rt 370 3.7

R 14.48 R 14.51 27B Lt 158 1.6

R 14.64 R 15.20 27B Rt 29.6

R 14.73 R 15.20 27B Lt 24.8

R 15.48 R 16.48 27B Rt 52.8

R 15.67 R 15.80 27B Lt 686 6.9

R 16.04 R 16.27 27B Lt 12.1

R 16.27 R 16.49 27B Lt 11.6

R 16.52 R 17.67 27B Rt 56.6

R 16.96 R 17.06 27B Lt 528 5.3

R 17.33 R 17.37 27B Lt 211 2.1

R 17.44 R 17.64 27B Lt 10.6

R 17.77 R 17.88 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 18.05 R 18.24 27B Rt 10.0

R 18.16 R 19.65 27B Lt 78.7

R 18.46 R 18.57 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 18.62 R 18.67 27B Rt 264 2.6

R 19.40 R 19.70 27B Rt 15.8

1,003

1,584

2,957

2,482

5,280

1,214

1,162

5,660

1,056

1,003

7,867

1,584

370

317

1003

845

422

792

475

211

317

211

1584

370

158

2957

2482

5280

1214

1162

5660

528

1056

7867

581

264

1584

Hum 6

SUBTOTAL 782.5 082,295110.5 0 0

R 19.80 R 22.16 27B Lt 12461 124.6

R 20.50 R 21.20 27B Rt 3696 37.0

R 22.11 R 22.18 27B Rt 370 3.7

R 22.28 R 22.44 27B Rt 845 8.4

R 22.30 R 22.43 27B Lt 686 6.9

R 22.45 R 22.52 27B Lt 370 3.7

R 22.45 R 22.54 27B Rt 475 4.8

22.62 22.75 27B Lt 686 6.9

22.83 23.01 27B Lt 950 9.5

22.85 23.00 27B Rt 792 7.9

23.04 23.07 27B Lt 158 1.6

23.07 23.50 27B Rt 2270 22.7

23.12 23.29 27B Lt 898 9.0

23.34 23.42 27B Lt 422 4.2

23.52 23.55 27B Lt 158 1.6

23.81 23.89 27B Lt 422 4.2

23.95 24.33 27B Lt 2006 20.1

24.83 24.97 27B Lt 739 7.4

24.99 25.17 27B Rt 950 9.5

25.00 25.12 27B Lt 634 6.3

25.24 27.07 27B Lt 9662 96.6

25.61 25.77 27B Rt 845 8.4

26.48 26.58 27B Rt 528 5.3

26.90 27.07 27B Rt 898 9.0

27.32 27.71 27B Lt 2059 20.6

27.95 28.13 27B Lt 950 9.5

27.96 28.09 27B Rt 686 6.9

28.19 29.20 27B Rt 5333 53.3

28.58 28.70 27B Lt 634 6.3

12461

3696

370

845

686

370

475

686

950

792

158

2270

898

422

158

422

2006

739

950

634

9662

845

528

898

2059

950

686

5333

634

33.8 0.0 0 0 00

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
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NOTES:

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2. EXACT LOCATION OF RUMBLESTRIP TO BE DETERMINE BY THE ENGINEER.

Q-4

6

29.33 29.60 27B Rt 1426 14.3

29.57 29.64 29 CL 370 7.4 34 34

29.69 29.93 27B Rt 1267 12.7

29.71 29.88 27B Lt 898 9.0

29.71 31.11 27B Lt 7392 73.9

30.27 30.42 27B Lt 792 7.9

30.52 31.98 27B Rt 7709 77.1

31.52 31.57 27B Lt 264 2.6

31.71 31.84 27B Lt 686 6.9

32.08 32.94 27B Rt 4541 45.4

32.52 32.56 27B Lt 211 2.1

32.83 32.96 27B Lt 686 6.9

33.10 33.22 27B Lt 634 6.3

33.11 33.22 27B Rt 581 5.8

33.25 33.33 27B Rt 422 4.2

33.25 33.38 27B Lt 686 6.9

33.46 33.84 27B Rt 2006 20.1

33.90 33.99 27B Lt 475 4.8

34.00 35.48 27B Rt 7814 78.1

34.30 34.34 27B Lt 211 2.1

34.48 34.52 27B Lt 211 2.1

34.64 34.75 27B Lt 581 5.8

35.61 35.70 27B Lt 475 4.8

35.62 35.70 27B Rt 422 4.2

35.92 36.10 27B Rt 950 9.5

36.25 37.61 27B Lt 7181 71.8

36.48 38.10 27B Rt 8554 85.5

37.72 39.16 27B Lt 7603 76.0

38.14 39.16 27B Rt 5386 53.9

39.16 39.63 29 CL 2482 49.6 210 210

R 39.18 R 39.28 27B Lt 528 5.3

R 39.24 R 39.35 27B Rt 581 5.8

Hum

SUBTOTAL 95.6 244

9,928

1,480

1426

1,480

1267

898

7392

792

7709

264

686

4541

211

686

634

581

422

686

2006

475

7814

211

211

581

475

422

950

7181

8554

7603

5386

9,928

528

581

44,039

COUNTY

WHITE YELLOWSTANDARD MODIFIED EDGELINE

EA LF LF

 TYPE D

LF STA STA STA STA EA

SEGMENT

NUMBER

POST MILE

FROM TO

NUMBER

DETAIL
DETAIL

LENGTHLt/Rt/

CL

CENTERLINE

RUMBLE STRIP
REMOVE 

PAVEMENT MARKER

TRAFFIC STRIPE

REMARKS

PAVEMENT MARKER

 (RETROREFLECTIVE)

(N)

4" THERMOPLASTIC

 TYPE H

EA

(ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

(SINUSOIDAL)

(SINUSOIDAL)
(HAZARDOUS WASTE)
  TRAFFIC STRIPE

 THERMOPLASTIC 
REMOVE YELLOW 

LF

 TYPE D

EA

PAVEMENT MARKER

 TYPE H

EA

 (RETROREFLECTIVE-

RECESSED)

R 39.55 R 39.67 27B Rt 634 6.3

R 39.58 R 39.67 27B Lt 475 4.8

R 39.69 R 39.79 27B Rt 528 5.3

R 39.69 R 39.79 27B Lt 528 5.3

R 39.91 R 40.00 27B Rt 475 4.8

R 39.91 R 40.34 27B Lt 22.7

R 40.20 R 40.29 27B Rt 475 4.8

R 40.41 R 40.65 27B Lt 12.7

R 40.42 R 41.74 27B Rt 69.7

R 41.30 R 41.79 27B Lt 25.9

R 41.85 R 42.03 27B Rt 950 9.5

R 41.89 R 42.06 27B Lt 898 9.0

R 42.20 R 42.36 27B Rt 845 8.4

R 42.71 R 42.77 27B Rt 317 3.2

R 42.94 R 42.99 27B Lt 264 2.6

R 43.03 R 43.09 27B Lt 317 3.2

R 43.20 R 43.32 27B Lt 634 6.3

R 43.21 R 43.32 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 43.34 R 43.51 27B Lt 898 9.0

R 43.34 R 43.49 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 43.68 R 43.75 27B Rt 370 3.7

R 43.75 R 45.57 27B Rt 96.1

R 43.74 R 45.57 27B Lt 96.6

R 44.00 R 48.28 25 CL-Lt 22,598 226.0 943 22,598

R 44.00 R 45.90 25 CL-Rt 10,032 100.3 419 10,032 419

R 45.59 R 45.63 27B Lt 211 2.1

R 45.59 R 45.66 27B Rt 370 3.7

R 45.78 R 45.90 27B Rt 634 6.3

R 45.80 R 45.90 27B Lt 528 5.3

943 PM R48.282 EQUATES TO PM R48.685

2,270

1,267

6,970

2,587

9,610

9,662

634

475

528

528

475

2270

475

1267

6970

2587

950

898

845

317

264

317

634

581

898

581

370

22,598

10,032

211

370

634

528

192.7 862.2 383.3 1,606 95,779 44,039 1,362 0 0
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NOTES:

1. EXISTING UTILITY FACILITIES HAVE NOT BEEN PLOTTED ON THESE PLANS.

2. EXACT LOCATION OF RUMBLESTRIP TO BE DETERMINE BY THE ENGINEER.

Q-5

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES

R 45.92 R 46.01 27B Lt 475 4.8

R 45.92 R 46.01 27B Rt 475 4.8

R 46.23 R 46.35 27B Lt 634 6.3

R 46.38 R 46.95 27B Lt 30.1

R 47.08 R 47.71 27B Lt 33.3

R 47.53 R 48.28 25 CL-Rt 39.6 166 166

R 47.53 R 47.73 27B Rt 10.6

R 47.85 R 47.95 27B Rt 528 5.3

R 47.86 R 47.95 27B Lt 475 4.8

R 47.97 R 48.08 27B Rt 581 5.8

R 47.97 R 48.11 27B Lt 739 7.4

7
56.32 56.72 25 CL-Rt 21.1 89 89

56.49 56.83 27B Lt 18.0

8

74.63 74.87 25 CL-Rt

74.87 25 CL-Lt

9 87.90 87.99 25 475 4.8 21 475 21

SUBTOTALS FROM SHEET Q-1

SUBTOTALS FROM SHEET Q-2

SUBTOTALS FROM SHEET Q-3

SUBTOTALS FROM SHEET Q-4

TOTAL

CL-Rt

868.4 463,9303,832.8

3,010

3,326

3,960

1,056

2,112

1,795

5,090 4,864

3,690

2,112

74.87

74.87

75.08

75.08

22

22

Rt

Lt 11.1

11.1 95

95

95

95

SUBTOTALS FROM Pvmt Delin @ Rte 271 (Q-1)

74.63

950

950

9.5 41 950 41

9.5 41 950 41

1,190

1,190

2,218

2,218

475

475

634

3010

3326

3,960

528

475

581

739

2,112

1795

950

950

2,218

2,218

475

131,763

535

COUNTY

WHITE YELLOWSTANDARD MODIFIED EDGELINE

EA LF LF

 TYPE D

LF STA STA STA STA EA

SEGMENT

NUMBER

POST MILE

FROM TO

NUMBER

DETAIL
DETAIL

LENGTHLt/Rt/

CL

CENTERLINE

RUMBLE STRIP
REMOVE 

PAVEMENT MARKER

TRAFFIC STRIPE

REMARKS

PAVEMENT MARKER

 (RETROREFLECTIVE)

(N)

4" THERMOPLASTIC

 TYPE H

EA

(ENHANCED WET

NIGHT VISIBILITY)

SHOULDER RUMBLE STRIP

(SINUSOIDAL)

(SINUSOIDAL)
(HAZARDOUS WASTE)
  TRAFFIC STRIPE

 THERMOPLASTIC 
REMOVE YELLOW 

LF

 TYPE D

EA

PAVEMENT MARKER

 TYPE H

EA

 (RETROREFLECTIVE-

RECESSED)

720.0 013,243 72,003 13,24358.6 0 70.4 390 164 40186

220.7 514.3 308.0 02,546 2,54661,597 62,515 61,597110.9 0 0

782.5 082,295110.5 0 033.8 0.0 0 0 00

95.6 24444,039192.7 862.2 383.3 1,606 95,779 44,039 1,362 0 0

226

SUBTOTALS FROM SHEET Q-5 10.6 120.4 0.0 106.7 12,883 548 12,038 12,883 0 548 0 0

6

Hum
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